Teacher Technology Survey 2nd Time

SurveyMonkey

1. Does your school have a formal initiative for the following 21st Century skills?

Core Subjects & 21st Century
Themes (Global Awareness,
Critical Thinking, Civic Literacy)

Learning and Innovation Skills
(Creativity & Innovations)

Information, Media, and Technology
Literacy (Media Literacy,
Leadership, Productivity)

Life and Career Skills (Flexibility,
initative & self-direction, social &
cross cultural skills)
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Response
Percent

50.0%

10.7%

28.6%

10.7%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

14

28



2. Which of the following best describes your teaching methods

Response Response
Percent Count

Cover chapter material, review, and

I | 35.7% 10

test

Introduce topic and expect students
to research and learn

independently, analyze andbe [ | 21.4% 6
independent learners with teacher
as facilitor

Project based classroom and
colarbrative learning | | 42.9% 12

environment
answered question 28

skipped question 0

3. Our school's readiness to implement changes with regards to 21st Century teaching and
learning. (attitudes, shared vision, communication regarding the topic)

Response Response

Percent Count
0 - not ready 0.0% 0
1 10.7% 3
2 | I 28.6% 8
3 | | 39.3% 11
LR E— 14.3% 4
5-very ready [] 7.1% 2
answered question 28
skipped question 0
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4. Select the technology you use in your classroom (Check all that apply)

Response Response

Percent Count
Wikis | 39.3% 11
Audacity [] 3.6% 1
Shutterfly [ ] 14.3% 4
Blogs [__| 10.7% 3
Twitter 0.0% 0
WebCT [ ] 7.1% 2
Photostory | | 42.9% 12
Thinkginity [ ] 25.0% 7
Podcast [ | 10.7% 3
Jng [ 7.1% 2
Other (please specify) | 60.7% 17
answered question 28
skipped question 0
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5. In your best estimation, how do you see students in your school utilizing technology?

0 - Remember (bookmarking,
keyboarding, googling, retrieving,
listing)

1 - Understanding (interpreting,
summarizing, paraphrasing,
explaining)

2 - Applying (running, loading,
playing, operating, sharing,
editing)

3 - Analyzing (comparing,mashing,
validation, linking, media clipping)

4 - Evaluating (collaborating,
network, testing, commenting,
reviewing)

5 - Creating (designing,
constructing, planning, producint,
projects)
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Response
Percent

3.6%

14.3%

42.9%

14.3%

14.3%

10.7%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

12

28



6. | can effectively access if 21st Century teaching and learning is taking place

Response
Percent
O-notsure [ ] 10.7%
1 10.7%
2 10.7%
3 | I 35.7%
Pl — 25.0%
5 - | am confident | can do this [_] 7.1%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

10

28

7. Staff has a clear understanding of the school's expectations for student attainment of

the 21st Century Skills

Response
Percent
0 - Don't know/Not Sure [ ] 21.4%
1 - Strongly Disagree [] 3.6%
2 - Disagree | | 28.6%
3 - Agree | 46.4%
4 - Strongly Agree 0.0%

answered question

skipped question
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Count

13

28



8. Do you feel you have the resources and knowledge to provide best practices and model
effective technology integration?

Response Response

Percent Count
0- not at all 0.0% 0
1 ] 7.1% 2
2 ] 14.3% 4
3 | | 32.1% 9
4 | I 42.9% 12
5-very muchso [] 3.6% 1
answered question 28
skipped question 0
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9. What is your level of confidence with technology tools?

Response Response
Percent Count

0 - | am scared to touch a
0.0% 0
computer

1 - | can open my email, but that's

E 3.6% 1

about it

2 - | know a few applications, but

[ 21.4% 6

would like to learn more

3 - | feel comfortable trying new

o I 39.3% 11
applications
4 -1 am not a 5 (see below), but |
I 32.1% 9
want to be
5 - | embed widgets in my wiki,
tweet to my fb, linkedin, and
. &l 3.6% 1
webpage simultaneously, and use
my cell phone to create podcasts
answered question 28
skipped question 0
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10. To what extent do you feel that you are aware of the 21st Century framework (themes,
skills, tools) and it's support systems? (please choose the answer that best describes you)

Not aware of the 21st Century
framework at all

| have heard of the 21st Century
framework

| have seen the rainbow picture but
do not know what it actually means

We have had inservice on this
topic at my school, but | am unsure
how to implement the ideas

We have had inservice on this
topic at my school, and | think |
understand the ideas

| feel cofident that | know the
framework very well

| implement the 21st Century skills,
themes and tools into our learning
environment every day
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Response
Percent

0.0%

17.9%

0.0%

14.3%

46.4%

10.7%

10.7%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

13

28



